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Week 1 Games

127 Hochuli's Biceps

129 High Rollers

173 There's a Kaep For That
152 Tittsburgh Feelers
171 deBlugoners

Week 2 Games

105 Hochuli's Biceps

149 G-Men

116 There's a Kaep For That
179 deBlugoners

162 B BILLS

Week 3 Games

87 Hochuli's Biceps
133 High Rollers
185 There's a Kaep For That
153 Tittsburgh Feelers
134 BBILLS

Week 4 Games

133 Hochuli's Biceps

183 High Rollers

127 G-Men

171 Tittsburgh Feelers
110 Penguins In Bondage

Week 5 Games

114 Hochuli's Biceps

127 High Rollers

117 Remember the Titans
140 Tittsburgh Feelers
156 deBlugoners

Week 6 Games

97 Hochuli's Biceps
116 High Rollers
164 G-Men
153 There's a Kaep For That
160 Tittsburgh Feelers

Week 7 Games

86 Hochuli's Biceps
118 High Rollers
150 G-Men
133 Remember the Titans
112 deBlugoners

Week 8 Games

121 Hochuli's Biceps

186 High Rollers

161 G-Men

164 There's a Kaep For That
149 Remember the Titans

100
146
153
144
136

106
113
145
110

85

111

77
152
131
133

129
164
145
152
141

151
126
137
157
170

118
156
191
132
139

187
157
147
158
107

144
100
170
209
157

Prosthetic Heads
G-Men

Remember the Titans
B BILLS

Penguins In Bondage

High Rollers
Remember the Titans
Tittsburgh Feelers
Prosthetic Heads
Penguins In Bondage

G-Men

Remember the Titans
Penguins In Bondage
deBlugoners
Prosthetic Heads

Remember the Titans
deBlugoners

There's a Kaep For That
B BILLS

Prosthetic Heads

There's a Kaep For That
G-Men

Prosthetic Heads
Penguins In Bondage
B BILLS

B BILLS

Penguins In Bondage
deBlugoners
Remember the Titans
Prosthetic Heads

Tittsburgh Feelers
There's a Kaep For That
Prosthetic Heads

B BILLS

Penguins In Bondage

Penguins In Bondage
Prosthetic Heads
Tittsburgh Feelers

B BILLS
deBlugoners

Week 9 Games

124 Hochuli's Biceps

151 High Rollers

115 G-Men

115 There's a Kaep For That
111 Remember the Titans

Week 10 Games

153 Hochuli's Biceps

139 G-Men

130 Remember the Titans
194 deBlugoners

157 Penguins In Bondage

Week 11 Games

98 Hochuli's Biceps
139 High Rollers
147 There's a Kaep For That
109 Tittsburgh Feelers
136 B BILLS

Week 12 Games

154 Hochuli's Biceps
160 High Rollers

149 G-Men

122 Tittsburgh Feelers
175 deBlugoners

Week 13 Games

115 Hochuli's Biceps
184 High Rollers

146 G-Men

177 Tittsburgh Feelers
141 B BILLS

Playoff Week 1 Games

135 High Rollers

210 deBlugoners

111 BBILLS

227 G-Men

126 Prosthetic Heads

Playoff Week 2 Games

149 High Rollers
131 Tittsburgh Feelers
174 G-Men
116 B BILLS
89 Hochuli's Biceps

Playoff Week 3 Games

152 High Rollers
148 deBlugoners

B BILLS

G-Men

Hochuli's Biceps
Penguins In Bondage
Prosthetic Heads
Remember the Titans
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163
174
154
135
159

170
160
172
178

95

83
130
173
161
131

107
143
144
100
165

141
116
165
122
192

126
192
164
108
114

119
138
129
100

98

136
127

deBlugoners
Tittsburgh Feelers

B BILLS

Prosthetic Heads
Penguins In Bondage

High Rollers

There's a Kaep For That
Tittsburgh Feelers

B BILLS

Prosthetic Heads

G-Men

Remember the Titans
deBlugoners
Prosthetic Heads
Penguins In Bondage

There's a Kaep For That
B BILLS

Remember the Titans
Penguins In Bondage
Prosthetic Heads

Remember the Titans
There's a Kaep For That
Penguins In Bondage
deBlugoners
Prosthetic Heads

Tittsburgh Feelers
Penguins In Bondage
There's a Kaep For That
Remember the Titans
Hochuli's Biceps

deBlugoners

There's a Kaep For That
Prosthetic Heads
Penguins In Bondage
Remember the Titans

There's a Kaep For That
Tittsburgh Feelers

134
124

98
128
102
124
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