

Arm-Chair Quarterbacks

Week 1 Games			Week	c 9 Games		
127 Hochuli's Biceps	100	Prosthetic Heads	124	Hochuli's Biceps	163	deBlugoners
129 High Rollers	146	G-Men	151	High Rollers	174	Tittsburgh Feelers
173 There's a Kaep For That	153	Remember the Titans	115	G-Men	154	B BILLS
152 Tittsburgh Feelers	144	B BILLS	115	There's a Kaep For That	135	Prosthetic Heads
171 deBlugoners	136	Penguins In Bondage	111	Remember the Titans	159	Penguins In Bondage
Week 2 Games			Week	c 10 Games		
105 Hochuli's Biceps	106	High Rollers	153	Hochuli's Biceps	170	High Rollers
149 G-Men		Remember the Titans	139	G-Men	160	There's a Kaep For That
116 There's a Kaep For That	145	Tittsburgh Feelers	130	Remember the Titans	172	Tittsburgh Feelers
179 deBlugoners	110	•	194	deBlugoners	178	B BILLS
162 B BILLS	85		157		95	Prosthetic Heads
Week 3 Games			Week	c 11 Games		
87 Hochuli's Biceps	111	G-Men	98	Hochuli's Biceps	83	G-Men
133 High Rollers	77	Remember the Titans	139	High Rollers	130	Remember the Titans
185 There's a Kaep For That	152		147	· ·	173	deBlugoners
153 Tittsburgh Feelers	131	deBlugoners	109	Tittsburgh Feelers	161	Prosthetic Heads
134 B BILLS	133	•	136	B BILLS	131	Penguins In Bondage
Week 4 Games			Week	c 12 Games		
	120	Remember the Titans			107	There's a Keen For That
133 Hochuli's Biceps	129		160	Hochuli's Biceps	107 143	There's a Kaep For That B BILLS
183 High Rollers	164	deBlugoners		0	143	
127 G-Men	152	There's a Kaep For That B BILLS	149			
171 Tittsburgh Feelers	141		122	Tittsburgh Feelers	100 165	Penguins In Bondage Prosthetic Heads
110 Penguins In Bondage	141	Prosthetic Heads	175	deBlugoners	100	Prostrietic Heads
Week 5 Games			Week	c 13 Games		
114 Hochuli's Biceps	151	There's a Kaep For That	115	Hochuli's Biceps	141	Remember the Titans
127 High Rollers	126	G-Men	184	High Rollers	116	There's a Kaep For That
117 Remember the Titans	137	Prosthetic Heads	146	G-Men	165	Penguins In Bondage
140 Tittsburgh Feelers	157	Penguins In Bondage	177	Tittsburgh Feelers	122	deBlugoners
156 deBlugoners	170	B BILLS	141	B BILLS	192	Prosthetic Heads
Week 6 Games			Playo	off Week 1 Games		
97 Hochuli's Biceps	110	B BILLS	135	High Rollers	126	Tittsburgh Feelers
•		Penguins In Bondage		deBlugoners		Penguins In Bondage
116 High Rollers 164 G-Men	191	deBlugoners	111	B BILLS		There's a Kaep For That
153 There's a Kaep For That	132	Remember the Titans	227	G-Men	104	Remember the Titans
160 Tittsburgh Feelers	139	Prosthetic Heads	126			Hochuli's Biceps
Week 7 Games			Dlavo	off Wook 2 Games		•
		TW 1 - 1	•	off Week 2 Games	=	. 6
86 Hochuli's Biceps		Tittsburgh Feelers		High Rollers	119	•
118 High Rollers	157		131	Tittsburgh Feelers	138	There's a Kaep For That
150 G-Men		Prosthetic Heads	174	G-Men	129	Prosthetic Heads
133 Remember the Titans		B BILLS	116		100	Penguins In Bondage
112 deBlugoners	107	Penguins In Bondage	89	Hochuli's Biceps	98	Remember the Titans
Week 8 Games			Playo	off Week 3 Games		
121 Hochuli's Biceps	144	Penguins In Bondage	152	High Rollers	136	There's a Kaep For That
186 High Rollers		Prosthetic Heads		. 1.	127	Tittsburgh Feelers
161 G-Men	170	Tittsburgh Feelers		U		J ::
164 There's a Kaep For That	209	B BILLS		B BILLS		134
149 Remember the Titans		deBlugoners		G-Men		124
	-	Ü		Hochuli's Biceps		98
				Penguins In Bondage		128
				Prosthetic Heads		102
				Remember the Titans		124

